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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 570 580 520 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 340 340 190 280 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 90 90 120 120 120 -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 70 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 480 471 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

826 389 1215 555 660 0 0 463 29 360 0 74

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

587 205 792 442 350 0 0 281 30 174 0 77

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

147 104 251 95 156 0 0 108 9 64 0 35

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

39 31 70 23 47 0 0 15 0 7 0 8

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

357 296 653 418 235 0 0 203 16 140 0 47

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 430 175 2021-22 0 2022-23 150 34 290000(Two Lakh
Ninety  Thousand
Only)

81

2021-22 480 259 2022-23 0 2023-24 101 15 315000(Three Lakh
Fifteen thousand only)

63



2022-23 520 318 2023-24 5 2024-25 143 24 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

70

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 460 156 2020-21 10 2022-23 128 59 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

23

2020-21 400 132 2021-22 26 2023-24 103 45 510000(Five Lakh Ten
Thousand)

20

2021-22 280 176 2022-23 27 2024-25 129 50 500000(Five Lakh) 20

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 120 63 2019-20 0 2022-23 38 14 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand only)

13

2019-20 120 49 2020-21 0 2023-24 20 6 480000(Four lakh
eighty thousand)

7

2020-21 120 40 2021-22 0 2024-25 25 0 0(Zero) 19

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2022-23 70 65 2022-23 55 40 485000(Four Lakh
Eighty Five Thousand
Only)

1

2023-24 70 70 2023-24 47 41 500000(Five Lakh
only)

0

2024-25 70 70 2024-25 54 36 525000(Five Lakh
Twenty Five
Thousand)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 468 288 2022-23 170 114 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand Only )

16

2022-23 552 263 2023-24 164 101 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

5

2023-24 471 246 2024-25 156 77 500000(Five Lakh) 7



UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 213

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 46 42 27

Part Time 0 0 0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1072703 (TEN LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED THREE)

1192570 (Eleven Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy )

847071 (Eight Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Seventy One  )

New Equipment for Laboratories 3025342 (THIRT LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FORTY TWO)

1093371 (Ten Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred
Seventy One )

1271417 (Twelve Lakh Seventy One Thousand Four Hundred
Seventeen )

Engineering Workshops 450670 (FOUR LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY)

1674883 (Sixteen Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Three )

205800 (Two Lakh Five Thousand Eight Hundred )

Studios 145600 (ONE LAKH FORTY FIVE THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED )

108500 (One Lakh Eight Thousand Five Hundred ) 92450 (Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

2706469 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKH SIX THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED SIXTY NINE )

1183093 (Eleven Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Ninety Three) 384520 (Three Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Five Hundred
Twenty )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 110695462 (ELEVEN CRORE SIX LAKH NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)

102457617 (Ten Crore Twenty Four Lakh Fifty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred Seventeen )

100886018 (Ten Crore Eight Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Eighteen)



Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

9291417 (NINETY TWO LAKH NINETY ONE THOUSAND
FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTEEN)

9597334 (Ninety Five Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Three
Hundred Thirty Four )

10420193 (One Crore Four Lakh Twenty Thousand One
Hundred Ninety three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2387926 (TWENTY THREE LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY SIX)

336338 (Three Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred Thirty
Eight )

576900 (Five Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 6 11 26

No. of Patents Granted 8 11 5

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 6 14 10

Total no. of Funding Agencies 6 14 10

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1046308 6760610 1555000

Amount Received in Words Ten lakh Forty Six Thousand three hundred and eight Sixty Seven Lakh Sixty Thousand Six Hundred Ten Fifteen Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 20 5 6

Total no. of Client Organizations 18 5 6

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 3101500 450000 405000

Amount Received in Words Thirty One Lac One Thousand Five Hundred Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Only Four Lakh  Five Thousand Only

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

5 4 8

Total no. of Participants 205 160 240

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

510000 480000 360000

Total Annual Earnings in Words Five Lakh Ten Thousand Four Lakh Eighty Thousand Only Three Lakh Sixty Thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

18-10-2018 17-10-2024 2.13

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels

6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs



• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Richa Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 219 Yes 03-07-2015 -- Regular

2 Dr Kuldeep Chand Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 02-08-2017 -- Regular

3 Dr Nitin Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 28-07-2014 -- Regular

4 Dr Promil Diwan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 125 Yes 05-08-2015 -- Regular

5 Dr Sheetal Thakur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 158 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

6 Dr Leena Pawar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 159 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

7 Dr Yogita Gautam Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 59 Yes 17-08-2020 -- Regular

8 Mr Vishal Kalyan Assistant Professor Male M.A 144 Yes 12-08-2013 -- Regular

9 Mr Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male LLM 132 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

10 Dr Anil Kumar Parti Professor Male Ph.D 504 Yes 29-01-2016 -- Regular

11 Dr Dharamveer Professor Male Ph.D 264 No 15-07-2019 31-07-2025 Regular

12 Dr Vinay Chamoli Associate Professor Male Ph.D 272 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular

13 Dr Manjula Gupta Associate Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 16-07-2014 -- Regular

14 Dr Neeru Gupta Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 20-08-2015 -- Regular

15 Ms Sarita Assistant Professor Female M.COM 115 No 01-11-2016 20-07-2024 Regular

16 Ms Manisha Rohila Assistant Professor Female M.COM 108 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

17 Dr Sangeeta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

18 Ms Shailja Assistant Professor Female M.COM 101 Yes 08-06-2018 -- Regular

19 Dr Kiran Chanda Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 02-04-2019 -- Regular

20 Mr Karnail Singh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 21-07-2014 -- Regular

21 Ms Diksha Assistant Professor Female M.COM 72 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

22 Ms Geeta Devi Assistant Professor Female MBA 72 Yes 22-07-2019 -- Regular

23 Dr Sonia Jindal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 No 05-08-2019 28-02-2021 Regular

24 Dr Swati Singh Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 83 Yes 27-09-2019 -- Regular

25 Ms Aashima Mittal Assistant Professor Female M.COM 64 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

26 Ms Nidhi Assistant Professor Female M.COM 64 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

27 Ms Nitasha Kaul Assistant Professor Female M.COM No 03-02-2020 28-02-2021 Regular

28 Dr Neeraj Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 No 17-02-2020 08-07-2023 Regular



29 Ms Aayushi Sethi Assistant Professor Female M.COM 51 No 01-04-2021 21-11-2022 Regular

30 Mr OM Dutt Other Male B.A 198 Yes 01-02-2019 -- Regular

31 Dr Satveer Kaur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 08-03-2021 -- Regular

32 Dr Abhishek Awasthi Associate Professor Male Ph.D 125 No 05-08-2015 19-06-2025 Regular

33 Dr Shiv Kumar Giri Associate Professor Male Ph.D 153 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

34 Dr Sourav Gautam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 111 Yes 09-08-2016 -- Regular

35  Dr Raj Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 90 Yes 10-04-2021 -- Regular

36 Dr Mamta Bansal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

37 Dr Ajay Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 75 Yes 24-04-2021 -- Regular

38 Dr Dinesh Kumar
Sharma

Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-08-2016 -- Regular

39 Dr Sanjay Panwar Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 240 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

40 Dr Punita Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 03-08-2015 -- Regular

41 Dr Munish Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 04-09-2018 -- Regular

42 Dr RAVI KUMAR
MISHRA

Professor Male Ph.D 177 Yes 12-01-2015 -- Regular

43 Dr Nidhi Srivastava Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 82 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

44 Dr Sushma Negi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 77 Yes 18-02-2019 -- Regular

45 Dr Reetika Sood Associate Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 01-08-2013 -- Regular

46 Dr Mahesh Kumar
Sharma

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

47 Mr Mukesh k Verma Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 84 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

48 Ms Savita Nain Assistant Professor Female M.A 83 No 21-08-2018 30-04-2025 Regular

49 Dr Pooja Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

50 Dr Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

51 Dr Anshu Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 23-07-2014 -- Regular

52 Dr Prianka Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 17-07-2013 -- Regular

53 Dr Manoj Kumar
Dhiman

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 No 21-01-2020 05-02-2022 Regular

54 Dr Inder Prakash Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

55 Dr Sugandha Sangar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 01-09-2016 -- Regular

56 Dr Aparna N Mahajan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 468 Yes 19-02-2018 -- Regular

57 Dr Pankaj Nanglia Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular

58 Mr Naveen Tyagi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 116 Yes 08-01-2016 -- Regular



59 Dr Deepankar Kumar
Ashish

Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 09-01-2016 -- Regular

60 Mr Himanshu Sharma Assistant Professor Male M.E. 192 Yes 22-01-2016 -- Regular

61 Dr Shilpa Gupta Associate Professor Female Ph.D 229 No 03-05-2019 13-05-2024 Regular

62 Dr Rahul Gupta Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 08-05-2015 -- Regular

63 Mr Atul Sharma Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 150 No 01-08-2016 31-07-2022 Regular

64 Dr Paramjit Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 31-07-2013 -- Regular

65 Mr Kunal Singh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 No 04-08-2015 28-09-2024 Regular

66 Ms Mamta Rani Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 12-01-2018 -- Regular

67 Dr Virat Khanna Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 28-07-2014 29-02-2024 Regular

68 Mr Sushil Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 13-01-2015 -- Regular

69 Mr Amit Verma Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 246 Yes 08-03-2016 -- Regular

70 Mr  Ranjit Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 224 Yes 19-08-2013 -- Regular

71 Ms Ritika Sharma Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

72 Ms Madhu Bala Assistant Professor Female M.Tech No 23-07-2014 06-02-2024 Regular

73 Mr Vinod Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech No 04-05-2021 07-03-2023 Regular

74 Mr Pankaj Bhateja Associate Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 180 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Regular

75 Mr Ankush Goyal Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 108 Yes 17-04-2017 -- Regular

76 Ms Preeti Awasthi Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 125 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

77 Ms Monika Rana Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 143 No 01-08-2017 07-03-2024 Regular

78 Dr Mona Piplani Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 01-08-2017 -- Regular

79 Ms Shivani Thakur Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 137 Yes 06-08-2018 -- Regular

80 Ms Anjana Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 112 Yes 09-07-2018 -- Regular

81 Ms Rashmi Sumbria Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 87 No 04-09-2018 22-07-2023 Regular

82 Ms Ruchika Garg Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 130 Yes 05-08-2019 -- Regular

83 Mr Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 82 No 05-03-2019 25-03-2022 Regular

84 Ms Bhavna Droywn Assistant Professor Female B.Pharm No 12-03-2020 06-09-2021 Regular

85 Ms Sujata Kumari Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 92 Yes 14-01-2020 -- Regular

86 Mr Pankaj Kumar Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 72 Yes 03-02-2020 -- Regular

87 Dr Amit Aggarwal Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 21-07-2020 -- Regular

88 Mr Ankit Gupta Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 168 Yes 21-12-2020 -- Regular

89 Ms Vanita Rani Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy No 21-12-2020 28-02-2022 Regular

90 Dr Ladli Kishore Associate Professor Female Ph.D 187 No 01-02-2021 31-03-2025 Regular

91 Ms Rishu Yadav Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 77 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Regular



92 Mr Arvind Kumar Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 84 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

93 Ms Kalpna Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 37 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

94 Ms Kalpna Kumari Assistant Professor Female LLM No 31-08-2021 31-03-2023 Regular

95 Dr Rosy Gulati Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 107 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

96 Ms Prerna Malhotra Assistant Professor Female M.COM 86 No 01-12-2021 22-08-2025 Regular

97 Dr Harvinder Singh Professor Male Ph.D 320 Yes 02-12-2021 -- Regular

98 Mr B R Bansal Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 552 Yes 03-08-2015 -- Regular

99 Dr Smriti Batoye Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 20-09-2018 05-01-2024 Regular

100 Dr Suman Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 46 No 24-02-2022 31-07-2023 Regular

101 Ms Priya Soni Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 76 Yes 04-08-2021 -- Regular

102 Mr Sayantan Ghosh Assistant Professor Male M.E. 77 Yes 07-02-2022 -- Regular

103 Ms Kanika Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 42 Yes 15-02-2022 -- Regular

104 Dr Rajat Rana Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 No 23-11-2021 31-08-2024 Regular

105 Mr Arvinder Pal Singh Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 169 Yes 24-11-2021 -- Regular

106 Mr Hasit Gambal Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 45 Yes 01-12-2021 -- Regular

107 Mr Mukesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 44 Yes 16-12-2021 -- Regular

108 Mr Nishant Sharma Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 44 Yes 16-12-2021 -- Regular

109 Ms Ganganjit Kaur Associate Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 223 Yes 11-04-2022 -- Regular

110 Ms Neeru Malik Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 134 Yes 16-05-2022 -- Regular

111 Ms Saloni Bhatti Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy 108 Yes 04-07-2022 -- Regular

112 Ms Anju Assistant Professor Female Master of Pharmacy No 26-07-2022 02-02-2023 Regular

113 Dr Rajesh Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 37 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

114 Mr Pankaj Kalia Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 59 Yes 15-09-2022 -- Regular

115 Ms Payal Lecturer Female B.Pharm 37 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

116 Dr A K Vashisht Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 576 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

117 Dr Harpreet Kaur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 113 Yes 22-11-2021 -- Regular

118 Dr Manisha Dhiman Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 57 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

119 Dr Surbhi Kaushal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 39 Yes 27-09-2021 -- Regular

120 Dr Anita Saini Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 18-10-2021 -- Regular

121 Dr Dipika Narula Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 71 Yes 21-10-2021 -- Regular

122 Dr Sunidhi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 15-11-2021 22-07-2023 Regular

123 Dr Manmeet Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

124 Dr Manish Taunk Associate Professor Male Ph.D No 01-08-2022 08-07-2023 Regular



125 Dr Neha Kishore Associate Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

126 Dr Uttera Chaudhary Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 22-08-2022 13-10-2023 Regular

127 Ms Shabnam Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 35 Yes 22-08-2022 -- Regular

128 Dr Silky Bansal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 05-09-2022 15-06-2023 Regular

129 Dr Jai Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 311 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

130 Ms Suman lata Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 Yes 06-09-2022 -- Regular

131 Mr Dipender Singh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 35 Yes 07-09-2022 -- Regular

132 Dr Gurdeep Kaur Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 91 Yes 09-09-2022 -- Regular

133 Ms Sapna Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 38 No 12-09-2022 19-09-2024 Regular

134 Ms  Saroj Kumari Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 35 Yes 14-09-2022 -- Regular

135 Mr Love Singla Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 94 No 26-12-2022 07-04-2025 Regular

136 Dr Priyanka Mahajan Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 110 No 06-02-2023 30-07-2024 Regular

137 Mr Kuldeep Singh Assistant Professor Male M.COM 42 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

138 Dr Shweta Sharma Associate Professor Female Ph.D 235 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

139 Ms Vinita Kaushik Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

140 Mr Sunil Dutt Assistant Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 79 Yes 09-02-2023 -- Regular

141 Mr Nitin Kumar
Bhardwaj

Associate Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 156 No 10-02-2023 15-05-2025 Regular

142 Mr Parshuram Associate Professor Male Master of Pharmacy 156 Yes 10-02-2023 -- Regular

143 Mr Punit Kumar Abrol Other Male LLM 592 Yes 12-04-2023 -- Regular

144 Dr Amit Chopra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 160 Yes 20-04-2023 -- Regular

145 Dr Ankush Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 56 No 16-08-2023 19-06-2025 Regular

146 Ms Manisha Kaushal Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 23 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

147 Ms Pooja Thakur Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 23 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

148 Dr Hitesh Kumar
Ranote

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 27 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

149 Mr Parul Preet Singh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 01-09-2023 -- Regular

150 Mr Saurabh Gupta Assistant Professor Male M.E. 96 Yes 04-09-2023 -- Regular

151 Ms Megha Assistant Professor Female MSc(Mathematics) 22 Yes 14-09-2023 -- Regular

152 Dr Pardeep Singh
Walia

Professor Male Ph.D 456 Yes 18-09-2023 -- Regular

153 Ms Manisha Thakur Assistant Professor Female LLM 21 Yes 17-10-2023 -- Regular

154 Dr Dipi Talwar Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Regular

155 Mr Rajat Katna Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 19 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

156 Mr Parvinder Kumar
Chauhan

Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 19 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular



157 Mr Amit Chaudhary Assistant Professor Male B.Pharm 19 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

158 Dr Vincy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 15-01-2024 -- Regular

159 Mr Tejender Pal Yadav Assistant Professor Male LLM 39 No 16-01-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

160 Ms Kanika Gaur Assistant Professor Female LLM No 01-02-2024 31-05-2024 Regular

161 Ms Monika Chandel Assistant Professor Female MCA 35 Yes 26-02-2024 -- Regular

162 Ms Ekta Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 53 Yes 27-02-2024 -- Regular

163 Ms Kriti Sharma Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 17 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

164 Dr Suneev Anil Bansal Professor Male Ph.D 195 No 01-06-2024 19-07-2025 Regular

165 Dr Tanu Sood Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 13 Yes 25-08-2020 -- Regular

166 Dr Rajni Sharma Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 31 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Regular

167 Ms Anjai Sharma Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 71 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

168 Ms Jyoti Sharma Assistant Professor Female M. Pharm 89 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Regular

169 Mr Tanuj Gupta Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 31 Yes 05-08-2024 -- Regular

170 Dr Rachna Gupta Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 08-08-2024 -- Regular

171 Dr Bhawna Kaushal Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 20-08-2024 -- Regular

172 Ms Anshika Assistant Professor Female MCA 10 Yes 26-09-2024 -- Regular

173 Ms Bhawna Mahajan Assistant Professor Female M.COM 10 Yes 03-10-2024 -- Regular

174 Dr Avinash Kumar
Sharda

Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 15-10-2024 -- Regular

175 Mr Ashok Kumar Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 8 Yes 03-12-2024 -- Regular

176 Ms Nisha Dubey Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 8 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

177 Ms Agnes Assistant Professor Female B.Tech 6 Yes 20-01-2025 -- Regular

178 Dr Kanchan Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 5 Yes 04-02-2025 -- Regular

179  Mr Rahul Dubey Assistant Professor Male M. Pharm 31 No 05-08-2024 31-03-2025 Regular

180 Ms Nidhhi Sareen Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 12-08-2024 30-06-2025 Regular


